

Wednesday, April 29, 2015

Fraud Awareness: The First Step in Fraud Prevention – What's Your Plan?

Dopkins & Company, LLP, KeyBank, and Phillips Lytle LLP invite you to be our guests for breakfast and a panel discussion about fraud, including effective fraud prevention strategies, how your bank can help stop or reduce fraud loss, and the legal steps you may take after fraud is discovered.

Moderator:

Bart McGloin, Dopkins & Company, LLP

Panelists: Ed Hackett, KeyBank Timothy W. Hoover, Phillips Lytle LLP Tom O'Connor, Dopkins & Company, LLP John G. Schmidt Jr., Phillips Lytle LLP Peter M. Vito, Peter M. Vito & Associates, Inc.

RSVP

7:30 a.m. Breakfast and networking 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Program

Session takeaways:

- Identification of red flags
- Strategies and tactics for defense
- Knowledge of what to do if it is suspected or identified

The Buffalo Club – Millard Fillmore Room 388 Delaware Avenue Buffalo, New York 14202

RSVP: By Monday, April 20, 2015 by clicking the RSVP button above, or by visiting <u>key.com/TheBuffaloClub</u>. **Questions?** Contact Stacy Gold-Taylor, Dopkins & Company, LLP, at 716-634-8800 or <u>sgoldtaylor@dopkins.com</u>.





Dopkins Company, LLP Forensic Group Prevention Investigation Litigation Support

Opinions expressed are those of the speakers and do not necessarily represent those of KeyBank.

KeyBank is not responsible for cancellations, postponement, event of force majeure. KeyBank and its affiliates are not responsible or liable for, and are hereby released from, any and all costs, injuries, losses or damages of any kind, including, without limitation, death and bodily injury, due in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to participation in the event. Key.com is a federally registered service mark of KeyCorp. ©2015 KeyCorp. **KeyBank is Member FDIC.** ADL7795 CARMA1726 3-15